


1 0F9794 1 MUFFLER 7" X 9" X 18-1/2" 2" IN/OUT
2 0G0113 1 EXHAUST ELBOW 2 1/4 OD 2 1/2OD
3 0F9937 1 BRACKET MUFFLER
4 0F2830 1 MUFFLER BRACKET STIFFENER
5 0F2962 1 MUFFLER STRAP
6 080762 2 BOLT U 3/8-16 X 2.62
7 0E0170A 1 EXHAUST BLANKET 988MM (C2)
8 0C2454 4 SCREW THF M6-1 X 16 N WA Z/JS
9 0F9736 1 PIPE EXHAUST 2.4L G1
10 0G0007 1 DIFFUSER EXHAUST WELDMENT
11 044149 1 GASKET EXHAUST RING
12 085917 2 WASHER LOCK 3/8 SS
13 0D2611 2 SCREW HHC 3/8-16 X 1-3/4 SS
14 0E8816 1 EXHAUST FLANGE 2" PIPE
15 049721 2 SCREW HHC M6-1.0 X 35 G8.8 BLK
16 022097 2 WASHER LOCK M6-1/4
17 022473 2 WASHER FLAT 1/4-M6 ZINC
18 036797 1 BOLT U 5/16-18 X 2.25
19 022259 2 NUT HEX 5/16-18 STEEL
20 070006 2 WASHER LOCK M8 SS
21 088775 2 WASHER FLAT 3/8 SS
22 022241 4 NUT HEX 3/8-16 STEEL
23 085917 4 WASHER LOCK 3/8 SS


